Disclosure under Regulation 29(21 of SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011 by
Promoter of Chembond Chemicals Limited

Dear Sirs,

Please find enclosed herewith the disclosure under regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial
Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations,2011 in respect of purchase of 18,078
(Eighteen Thousand and Seventy Eight Only) equity shares of Chembond Chemicals
Limited.

You are requested to take the same on record

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

rl
Sameer V. Shah
Promoter - Chembond Chemicals Limited

Encl: As above

Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers)